
 

 

  
15-6-2017  

 
 
 

Dear community haemodialysis centre,  
 
 
Revision of Service Fee for Haemodialysis Public-Private Partnership Programme 

(the Programme) 
 

Thank you for your participation and support to the Programme. 

In regard to the latest review exercise on the level of fees and charges for public 
healthcare services in Hospital Authority (HA), there will be a revision of fees and 
charges for public healthcare services. 

According to clause 3(a) Part II of the Contract, each HA Patient has to pay the same 
amount as if he/she were paying the corresponding fee as currently set out in the 
Gazette on fees and charges.  

As the charge of day procedure and treatment at renal clinic/centre will be increased 
from HK$80 to HK$96 per attendance with effect from 18-6-2017 (Effective Date), the 
fee payable by an enrolled HA Patient to a community haemodialysis centre will also be 
revised accordingly on the Effective Date while those with waiver arrangements will 
continue to enjoy the same benefit and subsidy as for the HA’s services. The 
designated IT module of the Programme has been enhanced to adopt the new fee 
amount.   

Please collect the new fee from the enrolled HA Patient from the Effective Date.  

For your convenience, the fees under the Programme are tabled below. 

Patient Status Patient paid 
amount  (Existing) 

Patient paid 
amount  (New) 

Full Payment $80 $96 

Waiver 25% $60 $72 

Waiver 50% $40 $48 

Waiver 75% $20 $24 

Waiver 100% $0 $0 

GS/HA/Pensioner/CSSA/RCSV $0 $0 

For the latest programme information, please visit our website at 
www.ha.org.hk/ppp/hdppp. 

 
Thank you very much. 
 
 
Yours sincerely, 
 
 
 
Haemodialysis Public Private Partnership Programme Programme Office  
Hospital Authority 


